LIGHTHOUSE CHRISTIAN
COLLEGE

2024 CANTEEN MENU

“So, whether you eat or drink of whatever you do, do it for the glory of God.” - 1 Corinthians 10:31

The Canteen Menu at Lighthouse Christian College offers variety of foods, featuring
balanced meals and numerous nutritious options to cater to our students. We
encourage you to review the menu with your child and explore the tasty selections
available daily!

HOW TO ORDER

Electronic orders can be made via the Canteen Online Order Form which can be found
in the Parent Portal on SQETA

OR
In person by placing your lunch money in a plain brown or white paper bag, clearly
labelled with your child’s first name, surname, and class. If you don't have a bag,
kindly include an extra 20 cents so we can provide one for you.

Primary students should hand the bag to their homeroom teacher at the start of the
day. Secondary students need to submit their bags to the Canteen before school
starts. Additionally, secondary students can choose to buy their lunch directly from
the Canteen during lunchtime.

Please place lunch orders before 9:15am. No late orders will be accepted.

Food allergy notice: Food prepared in the Canteen may contain the
following ingredients: milk, eggs, wheat, peanuts and tree nuts. If
you have food allergies, please notify the staff.



EVERYDAY LUNCH

Chicken Nuggets

Chicken Strips
Chicken Tenders

Beef Lasagne

Macaroni & Cheese

Meat Pie
Sausage Roll
Tuna Roll
Chicken Roll

Dim Sim

90c each
$1.00 each
$1.40 each
$4.70
$4.70
$4.00
$3.60
$4.00
$4.00

$1.60

COLD DRINKS

Up & Go -

Juice Box -

Coconut
Water

Glee -
Sparking -
Fruit Juice

Iced Tea -

Flavoured -
Mineral -
Water

Chill-J -
Natural -
Saprkling -
Juice -

Natural
Water

Strawberry  $3.50
Chocolate
Vanilia
Ten Fruits $2.50
Apple

$3.50
Tropical $3.00
Watermelon
Peach (no $3.00
sugar)
Orange $3.50
Lime
Grape $2.00
Raspberry
Orange
Lemonade

$2.70

SPECIALS

Monday

Thursday

Friday

SECONDARY ONLY

Monday ONLY

Hash Browns $2.00

Pan Roll
(contains
beef &
potato)

Hot Dog
(wholemeal
bread)
Tomato
Sauce or
Mustard

Add Cheese

Pancakes w/ Maple Syrup

Splits

TREATS

Chocolate Chip Cookie

Chips (small packet)

J)’s Chips
Popcorn
Seaweed

Icy Pole

$2.00

$3.50

$4.50

60c

$2.00

$2.70
$3.00
$1.60
50c

$1.00

$1.20



