



LIGHTHOUSE CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

2024 CANTEEN MENU

“So, whether you eat or drink of whatever you do, do it for the glory of God.” – 1 Corinthians 10:31

The Canteen Menu at Lighthouse Christian College offers variety of foods, featuring balanced meals and numerous nutritious options to cater to our students. We encourage you to review the menu with your child and explore the tasty selections available daily!

HOW TO ORDER

Electronic orders can be made via the Canteen Online Order Form which can be found in the Parent Portal on SQETA

OR

In person by placing your lunch money in a plain brown or white paper bag, **clearly labelled with your child's first name, surname, and class. If you don't have a bag, kindly include an extra 20 cents so we can provide one for you.**

Primary students should hand the bag to their homeroom teacher at the start of the day. Secondary students need to submit their bags to the Canteen before school starts. Additionally, secondary students can choose to buy their lunch directly from the Canteen during lunchtime.

Please place lunch orders before 9:15am. No late orders will be accepted.

Food allergy notice: Food prepared in the Canteen may contain the following ingredients: milk, eggs, wheat, peanuts and tree nuts. If you have food allergies, please notify the staff.



EVERYDAY LUNCH		SPECIALS		
Chicken Nuggets	90c each	Monday	Hash Browns	\$2.00
Chicken Strips	\$1.00 each			
Chicken Tenders	\$1.40 each	Thursday	Pan Roll (contains beef & potato)	\$2.00
Beef Lasagne	\$4.70			
Macaroni & Cheese	\$4.70			
Meat Pie	\$4.00	Friday	Hot Dog (wholemeal bread) <i>Tomato</i> <i>Sauce or</i> <i>Mustard</i>	\$3.50
Sausage Roll	\$3.60			
Tuna Roll	\$4.00			
Chicken Roll	\$4.00		Add Cheese	\$4.50
Dim Sim	\$1.60			

COLD DRINKS			SECONDARY ONLY	
Up & Go	- Strawberry	\$3.50	Monday ONLY	60c
	- Chocolate		Pancakes w/ Maple Syrup	
	- Vanilia		Splits	\$2.00
Juice Box	- Ten Fruits	\$2.50	TREATS	
	- Apple		Chocolate Chip Cookie	\$2.70
Coconut Water		\$3.50	Chips (small packet)	\$3.00
Glee Sparking Fruit Juice	- Tropical	\$3.00	JJ's Chips	\$1.60
	- Watermelon		Popcorn	50c
Iced Tea	- Peach (no sugar)	\$3.00	Seaweed	\$1.00
Flavoured Mineral Water	- Orange	\$3.50	Icy Pole	\$1.20
	- Lime			
Chill-J Natural Saprkling Juice	- Grape	\$2.00		
	- Raspberry			
	- Orange			
	- Lemonade			
Natural Water		\$2.70		